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
3,330

4
4
4

2

A unique opportunity to acquire this 19.63 - acre estate in Langley, BC. The property has a main house featuring 5 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms with a
basement that offers a separate entry. There is a 2,300+ sq.ft. barn on the property along with outdoor paddocks which requires some updating, and
an outdoor riding area. Ideal for farming or equestrian use, this property has the potential to be subdivided, as there is access at the back of the
property from 12th Avenue. Potential buyers are instructed to consult with the Township of Langley.

17
2

Themy Gitersos - PREC
Macdonald Realty (Surrey/152)

themy@evolvereg.com

Cell: 604-626-6755
www.evolvereg.com

2025

RE/MAX Real Estate Services

$4,900,000

100.58

0

19.63

Campbell Valley

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Family Room
Dining Room
Bedroom

Living Room
Kitchen
Storage
Laundry Bsmt

Main
Main

F

Feet

Septic
Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
Well - Drilled

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Natural Gas
Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Carport; Multiple, Open, RV Parking Avail.

Unauthorized Suite

Mixed

Barn, Guest Suite, Storage

Fully Finished, Separate Entry

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

11/04/2025 10:18 AM

Langley

House with Acreage

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

558 248 STREET

V4W 2H2

R3056619 $8,099,000

(47.35AC)
0.00

5
7
7
0

1996
29
RU2
$24,493.86

4

LOT 4, PLAN NWP42963, SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 10, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

006-566-723

15'4
19'1
19'4
15'6
15'5
16'11
17'0
18'2
12'3
16'4

26'10
26'6
21'11
18'4
18'8
23'10
20'3
20'4
15'9
19'5
19'4
19'4
16'11

20'3
20'3
19'5
32'7
27'9
12'8
23'2

16'1
16'1
15'4

18'11
10'0
15'0
18'9
18'9
6'10
18'8

4,738
3,079

4,550
0

12,367
0

12,367 4
3
4
4
4
3
6

1

Luxury Estate on 47.35 Acres in South Langley. A rare 12,400 square feet British built brick manor on one of South Langley's most prestigious streets,
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